
January Examination Information 2023 

  

Date Year 
Group 

Exam Revision Session Number 
of 

Students 
Monday 9th Jan 
9am 

Year 13 U1 Fundamentals of It  Friday 6th Jan  
Period 1 & 2 

2 

Monday 9th Jan 
1pm 

Year 12/13 U1 Mathematics for 
Engineering  

Revision in the 
morning Period 1 & 2 

 
24 

Monday 9th Jan 
1pm 

Year 13 U1 The Business 
Environment  

In lessons 2 

Wednesday 11th Jan 
9am 

Year 12/13 U2 Working In 
Business  

After school sessions 26 

Wednesday 11th Jan 
9am 

Year 11 Ent & Marketing 
Concepts Wtn  

8am Breakfast 
Revision  

48 

Wednesday 11th Jan 
9am 

Year 13 U2 Science for 
Engineering  

After school sessions 6 

Wednesday 11th Jan 
9am 

Year 13 BTEC PE Unit 2: Fitness 
Training 

Tuesday 10th Jan  
Period 1 & 2 

21 

Wednesday 11th Jan 
1pm 

Year 13 U2 Global Information  Revision in the 
morning Period 1 & 2 

3 

Friday 13th Jan  
9am  
 

Year 11  The Uk Travel and 
Tourism Sector  

Thursday 12th Jan 
Lesson 1 & 2  

23 

Friday 13th Jan  
9am  
 

Year 13  BTEC PE Unit 1:  
Anatomy And 
Physiology  

Taking place in after 
school sessions.  
  

1 

Friday 13th Jan  
1pm 
 

Year 12 Human Lifespan 
Development  

Revision in the 
morning   
Period 1 & 2 

10 

Monday 16th Jan 
9am 

Year 13 Working In Health And 
Social Care  

Friday 13th  
Period 4 & 5  

12 

Monday 16th Jan 
9am 

Year 13 U4 Principles of Elec 
Engineering  

After school sessions 5 

Monday 30th Jan  
 

Year 11 Engineering Practical 
Assessment  

In lessons preparation  41 

Wednesday 1st Feb 
9am 

Year 11  Effective Digital 
Working Practices  

Tuesday 31st Jan 
Period 4 & 5  

18 

Friday 3rd Feb 9am Year 11  Engineering  After school sessions 41 

 


